
B’ LYCEUM EXAM SAMPLE 

KEY 

LISTENING COMPREHENSION 

TASK 1  (10X1=10 marks) 

1. C 

2. B 

3. A 
4. A 

5. C 

6. B 

7. A 

8. B 

9. B 

10. C 

 
TASK 2  (5x2=10 marks) 

 

1. D 

2. F 

3. B 

4. A 

5. C 

 
TASK 3  (10x1=10 marks) 

 

1. scientist 

2. high 

3. drawing 

4. cotton 

5. available 

6. 90 

7. simulations 

8. Africa 

9. heavy 

10. balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



READING AND WRITING 

 

TASK 4 
 

1. Archaeology (1) 

2.  the academic world did not spark enough excitement in him (1) 

 to inform people about historical tourism (1) 

3. It is about getting a more realistic picture of the past and experiencing a more 
complex view of history. (1) 

4. They 

 scratch their names into walls (1) 
 pocket stones as keepsakes   (1) 

5. out of respect/ To show respect/ To be respectful/ it’s not appropriate (1) 

6. Any three (or their synonyms/ synonymous phrases) (1 each) 
 respectful, adventurous, creative, restless, innovative, responsible, 
enthusiastic, hardworking, passionate 

 

 
TASK 5 (5x1=5 marks) 

 

1. C 

2. A 
3. C 

4. B 

5. A 

 

TASK 6 (5x1=5 marks) 

1. Α 

2. Β 

3. D 

4. B 

5. C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
TASK 7                                (15 marks) 

 

 
TASK 8               (15 marks) 

 

 
TASK 9          (20 marks) 

 

 

 Prepare well 

 Take regular exercise 

 Sleep well 

 Don’t be rushed/plan travel well ahead 

 Slow your breathing down 

 Sit in a way which makes you look and feel good 

https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/summary_assessment_criteria.pdf  

https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/writing_1_assessment_criteria_class_b.pdf 

 
https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/writing_2_assessment_criteria_class_b.pdf  

https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/summary_assessment_criteria.pdf
https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/writing_1_assessment_criteria_class_b.pdf
https://archeia.moec.gov.cy/sm/977/writing_2_assessment_criteria_class_b.pdf

